Rang Vereinstotal
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Seebachtalschiessen 2024, SV Huttwilen-Nussbaumen

140.813
137.204
136.628
135.450
133.969

Teilnehmer

20
33
14
12
21

Freundschaftsschiessen

Rangliste der Vereine

Pflichtres.

9
14
5
6
11

Auszeichnungen

13
17
8
6
11

Verein

FSG Oberneunforn

SV Hittwilen-Nussbaumen
FSG Uesslingen

FSG Niederneunforn-Wilen
SG Herdern-Lanzenneunforn


mb641
Hervorheben


